e i w8l sadded 0rad coe

a8 Sens
Qanienas Fanpmus OFmealss GU U afS5L0Tan UGS s
I8 alGsagiorens)

oz 1992/1 - 2016 @200@8 & 07 (B e - 2016.11.07
1992/1 gub @evdaib - 2016 b Yewsi(R) BReULDLIT LoTdLh 07 b HFd) Fmis FpevLn

(STeTHIEsHeT YDFTTSSIL 6T LNTSENESILLLS)
ugd | : QgrEgd (1) - Qurg

9 T F1HIF5 I WafldhHOFAT
& LI, (bT.a1877 [LS616D 305.
Fm1s5  9Plalls s (GILITF)

FmIFSS FLLWeTF FLL LD (YHBHWITUILD 235)
b BWF QFevTeussl] af LD

FBISS S LOTEF FLLIL GFleor (235 gy Lb SSwimuith) 17 b LIFaNeTTe) 676 &G NSHLILIL(DGTET G GUBIFEET L9 LILIGHL UITHS
QFM6utI(b), FHRIGLI LIGTS I LT [BTWSHLd LLNeTY. 6F . F5eUThb% QLIGTIT i [Bieer, 2016 b Yewwi(h) HO@IDLIT Lomgib 07 3k
HFBUND @)Bb%| 9I(LpeYFE@ aULD aLUGHHUNGD, FBIGE L L OGTEF FL L GHetT (YSSWITWLD 285) Sip DI LILI(BLb GBI HTeORIFET,
OIUITHESET HMILD LIBILpGeLFeT wireh $Lpaipd 2 Leuevesuiled GILILIL(ReTen GFevrealsul) aigbmisemned GFaydbLiLiL gyLb
@upLii_gyib Gevesi(hGILOGoT ©)5&160 9IS S(rHesT e .

2016.10.31 b SHlsSlw 1991/1 ) Qevds OBaNBFL auidsiomeuled Qaseul i’ i QFeraiess!) aigbmiser
Q@rLiNevrer YBlaldsed Qdsrer @udgd QFuwriL@eaBs1®), 2016, EQeUbLIT WIHh 18 b BGHWEs m] Oe06vd)
ISP (LpesT T HTH QauanuiLLiLiaBdGb 9&SmaswUQSTEH Plaldgsed aped $BLp Il Laiewsruled SHILILIL (B6Ten
Qgevraiewl] afsiones g Qs F QFwwliLI(OLD.

LLT6TTYY. 6T . (F56uIT[h[bd QuIBTIT,
GBIGLT LIGOST I ILITENT[T [BTWSLD.
Qevsienss FmIFLD,
@&mpiby 11,
2016, roGuLDLIT 04.
9IL_L_aUGHGTT
2016, pO6uLDLIT LoTgid 07 b HFSuNeSlFEg 2016, BHOGUDLIT LOTSHD 18 9b HFH) UHT 9(LPSYEHE aU(BLD BBl G\FeuTeaI6us

©

GUHLD
QFTLIT 1B7(B) 1BTL(B% [BITGUOTULILD [BITGUOTULIS G676 /6001
Gev. @B L0 afgLd

@avsiens apLiralle))

1. 96 eLEIBreuLIT AU OLreur AUD 115.4560

2. LiguhBrrest BH oo 1117 BHD 398.6563

3. LIBIG6T TG e BD LITEHFT BDT 1.9139
(e =
FauesllEs.- 1991/ 1 gyb @levdsib QarewiL YHalBFL euidslomedis QaTLfer @msh Qev. 1991/57 9 @ib. 1A

@t 9BalBsL anigsioretlaw WWW.documents.gov.lK sreyd Geamerwssenssalsns LBalnsish Qs wprg uub.



2A | @290¢s :

(1) edees - & o1 YE1ITF® ©@18D18 Emoded a8 Dersw ©1ed wpyw - 2016.11.07

ugd 1:0gngg (1) - Qevnemss sarmrus Gsraeissds G- WIF UTSSLOTETLI LigHHlens - 9% al@Fapnrer g - 2016.11.07

QHTLIT

Bov.

® 3> oA

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

11 -965

513

LNBm&Fled
Lmremeser
ST LIT
FeorT
Feorr

QFFBFmerLFIBeuTemdHFHNLIT

QL_6oTLOTT
N

g@gﬂ @IGUUILD
HIT6OTIT
@amTmIOFTHE
ammIGsrf)
@
QBT Geuragiuim
FF[T IT60T

@LILIT6oT

Geprrry &t
@l
Goais
LOSFHTD

Lo@evd it
LOTEn6Va)
Quorpseluserd
LOWLIGOT LOMT T
GrbLimenrtd

Bl Flevr )
BT
GrrirGeu

@ALDITE0T

LTS Teor
Lo Bluydleofluim
LMol iemLieor 610
Guimrevrbg)
ST

BFWIT (&).g3.6T610)
Fs] GrLiwm
FoFeber
&‘7@'1&;1_'15&

Q6T gL EST
FafLeor
FalNFTeVTHS)
&ITUIGUTE0T
SITUIGVTHG)

D5EW 971 Qomé b

@&EWw @QTmEF b
aGFH QLD FHST
FLoLwIT (LewLpus)
FoLwm (L&)
FbLim@ry

DI L_auewewssT (G571 [T5FH])

IBITL (B
e

BRL
BN
CA
CN
CN
CS
DK
EG
EURO
GH
HK
HU
IN
ID
IR
P
JOR
KR
KW
MO
MY
M
MU

[BITGUOTUILD

LIGm&Fled pIluwied
Lmrenessl GLTeurT
5Qeor L9 wWest GLTeurT
O revrtdlesi we et
(RIN[ENT

QT m)eor I
@By
LIG)6T0T

g@grr

F1g.

Q\Lmevry
Qrirmrlest L
LT

myi i
mwmed

Quieor

Bleot 1117
Qevmest

Bleot 1117

LILITSHIT

et efp

myi i

LT

Swm

eHLIT

QLmeurT

@IBDIT
&Gresr
mhwimed

LT

HeoT T

QLIBFT
®emeLrf]
mhwimed

epLled

mwimed

eHLIT

QL_meurT
mIreorL
&@ameworr
LNTmm
QLmevry

LIMTS,

BT HTLD
erUBT60)E! Li6 6u0r
Q\Lmevry
SHUFFIT
SHUFFIT
QLrmeurt

/BITCOOTUIS;

@B

BRL

BND
CAD
CNY

CsK
DKK
EGP
XEU
GHC
HKD
HUF
INR
IDR
IRR

JOD

KRW
KWD
MOP
MYR
MVR
MUR
BUK

NZD
NGN
NOK
OMR
PKR
PGK
PHP
PLZ
QAR
SUR
SAR
SCR
SGD
ZAR
SEK
CHF
TWD
THB
AED
GBP
USD
ZMK

ZWD

GFeVT6)/6v0f]
YL

(Qevmiens e iraile))

46.1280
108.5204
112.2560

22.2365

22.2042

6.1718
22.4109
9.8579
166.7347
37.8140
19.3847
0.5435
2.2525
0.0115
0.0047
14586
2125303
0.1313
497.3806
188199
35.8406
9.7461
4.2016
0.1169
1.4050
110.0289
0.4934

18.3438

390.4507

14345
474302
31013
38,6357
412816
23634
40.0851
11.0539
108.5204
11.1689
16.7430
154.1406
47736
4.2089
40.9299
187.4807
1503333
00289
153089
0.3961

Qouniens OTFIRIG 9]Faid HewewsISHeTEHED LIS INGS IQLIDDI).



